
First Name Last Name Service Area Email
Aaron Flores aaron@mydaycounts.org
Alyssa Manassero Villa Park alyssa@villapark.org
April Fante afante@noce.edu
Becky Barney-Villano Orange County bvillano@afscenter.org
Belisa Davis All of Orange County bdavis@211oc.org
Brandi Kelly-Contreras Huntington Beach bkelly@surfcity-hb.org
Cherrylyn Jucaban cjucaban@afscenter.org
Darren Geenen Orange County darren.geenen@alzoc.org
David De Leon La Habra ddeleon@lahabraca.gov
Edward Zavala ezavala@radianthealthcenters.org
Felipe Zambrano Placentia fzambrano@placentia.org
Francisco Perez Laguna Woods, South OC francisco.perez@vmsinc.org
Gio Corzo gcorzo@mealsonwheelsoc.org
Glenn Motola info@reimagineoc.org
Hailey Do haileyh.do@vacf.org
Heather Dodd Huntington Beach heather.dodd@surfcity-hb.org
Iris Lee Seal Beach ilee@sealbeachca.gov
Jannette Revilla jannette.revilla@occr.ocgov.com
Jeff Hamaker South Orange County jhamaker@myagewell.org
Jenna Stout North and Central Orange County j.stout@abrazarinc.com
Jim Houlihan Newport Beach jhoulihan@newportbeachca.gov
Johnice Williams williamsmjohnice@gmail.com
Jonathan Knechtel San Clemente KnechtelJ@san-clemente.org
Joseph Neri josephneri.encore@gmail.com
Julie Maunders Huntington Beach juliemaunders.encore@gmail.com
Juvi De Neve juvi.deneve@alzoc.org
Kelsey Ransom Stanton kransom@stantonca.gov
Khanh Nguyen North and Central Orange County k.nguyen@abrazarinc.com
Lisa Crowley Huntington Beach lcrowley.encore@gmail.com
Lisa Dillon lisa_thefocussolutionsgroup@yahoo.com
Mario Ortega North and Central Orange County m.ortega@abrazarinc.com
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Maureen Richardson mrichardson13@gmail.com
Melissa Gleason Newport Beach mgleason@newportbeachca.gov
Michelle Yerke Huntington Beach myerke@surfcity-hb.org
Monika Gulmesoff mgulmesoff@noce.edu
Nahla Kayali Anaheim nkayali@accesscal.org
Pam Presnall All of Orange County ppresnall@211oc.org
Rachael Berger Laguna Beach rachaelberger.sallysfund@gmail.com
Randy Pesqueira Huntington Beach rpesqueira@surfcity-hb.org
Ricardo Forbes rforbes@lsssc.org
Robert Gonzalez North and Central Orange County r.gonzalez@abrazarinc.com
Scott Maestrejuan Westminster smaestrejuan@westminster-ca.gov
Sudi Shoja sudi@engineeringsolutionsservices.net
Susie DiGiovanna Newport Beach sdigiovanna@newportbeachca.gov
Vattana Peong vattanap@cambodianfamily.org
Yong Lee yahoyonglee@hotmail.com
Ziad Mazboudi San Clemente mazboudiz@san-clemente.org
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